2-MeCTHbIX AuBaH - Merina (PackslaaHOW)

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnaga4eBo MecTa
FnybuHa cnasyeBo MecTa
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHune

SKU

147

87

89

41

60
PacknagHow
Cepbiit

Cepbiit
[MN0THada TKaHb

HoXKK 13 nnactuka

509,00 €

BbICOKOKAYeCTBEHHbIN MPYXUHHbIA CEPAEYHNK
15960-2-10247824B




